SUGS       ASPEN 02033083       Vol msc Page definitions         CERTIFICATE OF NON-MULTARY SERVICE         TATE OF OREGON,         County of Klamath         Successor Trustee for that certain         medicinery in that certain thus deed in which.         Successor Trustee for that certain         This IS TO CERTIFY That I an the Successor Trustee for that certain         Successor Trustee for that certain         This is TO CERTIFY That I an the Successor Trustee for that certain         Successor Trustee for that certain         This IS TO CERTIFY That I an the Successor Trustee for that certain         This is to certain thus doed in which of LENN E. HUDDLESON, An Ummarried Man         County of Klamath         County of County in book/methods was phareed in a signation, conveyed to Transamerica Title         Successor Trustee for that certain         County of Sad for Methods was phareed in a solid care of the solid the day of a solid sol day of the solid s		RM No. 872-CERTIFICATE OF HON-MILITARY SERVICE-Origon Tree Deed Series.		
TATE OF OREGON,	• T	?EN 02033083		
County of Klamath       53.         THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the Successor Trustee for that certain medicary in that certain trust deed in which GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Unmarried Man endicary in that certain trust deed in which GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Unmarried Man for the motigate certain trust deed in which GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Unmarried Man for the motigate certain trust deed in which GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Unmarried Man for the motigate certain trust deed in which GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An unmarried Man for the motigate cerease and the motigate cerease and the motigate cerease and the motigate records distingt the deal of a moties of dealut with respect to said trust deed are recorded April 3 [9.3], and recorded Mary 17 [9.3], and recorded Mary 17 [9.4], thereaser the moties are appended to said trust deed mark and one day immediately preceding the day of any interest therein, owned by a presen in the military service of the truste's asile on	CERTIFI	ICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE		
County of Klamath THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the Successor Trustee for that certain emeliciary in that certain trust deed in which CLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Ummarized Man emeliciary in that certain trust deed in which CLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Ummarized Man This saturance Company as trustee certain real property in Klamath County, Oregon as recorded March 18 [9.79, and recorded March 19.79], and recorded March 19.79, and recorded March 19.79, and recorded March 13 [9.79, and recorded April 2. Xacawakatikitken states of the series of the advised the March 13 [9.79, and recorded March 12.22], and there are property overaled by said trust deed we are recorded April 2. [9.79, and recorded April 2. [9.79, and recorded March 12.22], and there are property covered by said trust deed we are recorded and one day immediately preceding the day of said sela and including the day thereol, was the real property covered by said trust deed, and one day immediately preceding the day of said sela and including the day thereol, was the real property covered by said trust deed, and one day immediately preceding the day of said sela and including the day thereol, was the real property covered by said trust deed. In construing this certificate the masculine includes the teninine, the singular includes the plural, the wor grander includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed. September 8 [989] The instrument was acknowledged before me on September 8 [989] Willow Wooth Starte Second 0. Trustee March 10. [982] Starte OF OREGON, Cornty of Klamath Glenn E. Huddleson Granter Gen Tust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Granter Successor Trustee Margin Sciences Cover, Inc. Soft Was and the self second on the Jathe Starte OF OREGON, Cornty of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for cered on the Jathe Starte Second on the Jathe Starte Second on the Jathe Starte OF OREGON [100] Starte Bear Second on the Jathe Starte Secon	TATE OF OREGON,	[19] 상태님, 그는 그가 실행하는 것이었는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. [19] 같은 것이 같은 것은 것이지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 한 것이지 않는 것이다. 같은 것이다.		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the       Successor Trustee for that certain         endiciary in that certain trust deed in which.       GLENN E. HUDDLESON, An Unmarried Man         Insurance Company	a k Klamath			
This is for decision that certain trust deed in which	County of	need. John State and State and State and State and St		
Insurance Company as trustee, cortain real property in Klamath County, Oregor         hich said trust deed was dated	THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the	e Successor Trustee for that certain		
Insurance Company       as trustee, certain real property in		as grantor, conveyed to interesting interesting		
Arich and trust deed was dated	Insurance Company as tri	ustee, certain real property in Klamath County, Oregon;		
Seventmy processes of mixed xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	which said trust deed was dated	19.1.2., 19.1.2., and recorded		
nas recordedAptil 3	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	wate which thereafter a notice of default with respect to said trust deed		
aid trust deed was duly foreclosed by advertisement and sale and the real property covered by said trust deed we old at the trustee's sale on <u>AUGUSE 18</u> , 19. <u>89</u> ; I reasonably believe at no time during the period of hree months and one day immediately preceding the day of said sale and including the day thereof, was the real property described in and covered by said trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a person in the military service a teleined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Saliors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificate the masculine includes the terminine, the singular includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed. ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON, County of Klamath	vas recorded April 3	2		
old at the trusted's sale on	nortgage records, or as the first the himself t	nnoronamy cooperation who have a set of the seal property covered by said trust deed was		
rty described in and covered by said trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a person in the military service a         lefined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Sailors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended.         In construing this certificate the masculine includes the feminine, the singular includes the plural, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.         STATE OF OREGON,       SS:         County of       Klamath         This instrument was acknowledged before me on       September 8         NUMOS       SS:         OTARY       Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires       1/33-93         State Trust Deed from       Grantor         Successor       Grantor         Successor       Truste         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.       State escred for record on the 12the of	old at the trustee's sale on <u>August 18</u>	, 19.89; I reasonably believe at no time during the period of		
teined in Article 1 of the "Soldiers' and Salors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificate the masculine includes the teminine, the singular includes any successor trustee, and the singular includes any successor trustee, and the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee in the word "trustee" includes any successor in the second on the successor in second on the successor in the second on the second on the successor in the second on the successor in the second on the second	hree months and one day immediately prece	eding the day of said sale and including the day thereof, was the real prop-		
In construing this certificate the masculine includes the feminine, the singular includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.  ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON, TS. BY ULCOUNDER 1 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	rty described in and covered by said trust o lefined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Sail	ilors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended.		
Ford "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.         ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON, BY         STATE OF OREGON,         County of	In construing this certificate the mas	sculine includes the feminine, the singular includes the plural, the word		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, TS. BYLULCLUC, TOTHERSON, ASSISTANT OF OREGON, County of Klamath street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	"grantor" includes any successor in interest	to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the n interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.		
STATE OF OREGON,       ss:         County of	vora beneficiary includes any successor in			
STATE OF OREGON,       ss:         County of	에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 바이에 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 있다.	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, ING.		
SS: County ofKlamathSS: This instrument was acknowledged before me onSeptember 81989. HAND ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. OTARYNotary Public for OregonNotary Public for OregonNOTARY				
SS: County ofKlamathSS: This instrument was acknowledged before me onSeptember 81989. HAND ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. ANDREW A. PATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. OTARYNotary Public for OregonNotary Public for OregonNOTARY	1. 이미는 상황이 있는 것 수 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것이 아이지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것이다. 이미는 것이다.	- 이상에는 사람이 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 이상에 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 같이 않아요? 같이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 없는 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아,		
County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on September 8 [989] WAND ANDREW APATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. MANDER APATTERSON, Assistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. OTARY PUBUC CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON,			
MARCE         SELUTION         OTARY         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         Ny commission expires         1-232-93         CERTIFICATE         OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from         Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         to         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor         Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County ofKlamath			
MARCE         SELUTION         OTARY         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         Ny commission expires         1-232-93         CERTIFICATE         OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from         Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         to         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor         Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601		sfore me on September 8 1989		
SEAL       PUBLIC         PUBLIC       Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires         CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601	an an <b>aite an an a</b> n an	$\boldsymbol{\lambda}$		
My commission expires       7-33-93         OF       OF         OF       CERTIFICATE         OF NON-MILITÄRY SERVICE       STATE OF OREGON         Re Trust Deed from       County of         Glenn E. Huddleson       I certify that the within instrume         Grantor       SPACE: RESERVED         fo       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street       State t         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       TITLE	ANDREW A. PATTERSON, As	sistant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		
My commission expires       7-33-93         OF       OF         OF       CERTIFICATE         OF NON-MILITÄRY SERVICE       STATE OF OREGON         Re Trust Deed from       County of         Glenn E. Huddleson       I certify that the within instrume         Grantor       SPACE: RESERVED         fo       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street       State t         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       TITLE		1 $1$ $0$ $1$		
STATE OF OREGON         CERTIFICATE         OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from         Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         to         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601    STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamathSILADAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	TARY S	Standig Handiaher		
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from         Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         to         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601	SEAL)	Handra Handrahen Notary Public for Oregon 12292		
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         Re Trust Deed from         Glenn E. Huddleson         Grantor         to         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601	SEAL) DUBLIC S	Handra Handrahen Notary Public for Oregon 12292		
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE         County Of	SEAL) DUBLIC	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1-33-93		
Glenn E. Huddleson		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1-33-93		
Grantor       Grantor         io       Grantor         io       For RECORDING         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.       LABELIN COUNTIES         Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street       Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       Title		STATE OF OREGON County of		
Grantor       Grantor         to       BFACE RESERVED         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.       SPACE RESERVED         Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street       Min Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       Title	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	STATE OF OREGON County of		
Aspen fittle & Escrow, Inc.       Inc.         Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.         600 Main Street       Records of said County.         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       Title	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from	STATE OF OREGON Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires STATE OF OREGON County of		
Successor       Trustee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO       Successor         Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.       600 Main Street         Klamath Falls, OR 97601       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk.	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor	Andra Andraka Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Records of said County. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to	Andra Andreake Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires		
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME Records of said County. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk. NAME	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Andra Andre Lake Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires		
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee	Andra Andreake Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires		
Klamath Falls, UK 97001	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Image: Standia Anglia Anglia         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires         My commission expires         STATE OF OREGON         STATE OF OREGON         County of         I certify that the within instrumer         was received for record on the12thda         of       Sept		
	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Image: Standia Manufisher         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires         My commission expires         STATE OF OREGON         County of         Iconty of         Iconty that the within instrumer         was received for record on the .12thda         of         Sept.         JO:25 o'clock .A.M., and recorde         in book/reel/volume         MSP.         MISCUNTIES         WHERE USED.1         Microtilm/reception No		
Fee \$8.00 By Roulart Mulle node Depu	OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Glenn E. Huddleson Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Anndra Annlia         Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon         My commission expires         1-33-93         STATE OF OREGON         County of         I certify that the within instrumer         was received for record on the .12thda         of         SPACE, RESERVED         POR RECORDING         LABEL IN COUNTIES         WHERE USED.1         MULTER USED.1         MULTER USED.1         WHERE USED.1         MORTEGRES         Records of said County.         Exelyn Biehn, County Clerk		

·89 SEP 12 AH 10 25